
PART OF LOT 5 VELMA PERRY S/D DE
NE COR LOT 5, RUN W 61 FT, S 74 
FT FOR POB, CONT S 74 DG W 117.1

BKL INVESTMENTS CO
672 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-4S-15-00347-210

0000 VACANT
01

12415.030 1.00/

260 SW CARUSO PL, LAKE CITY
04/08/2022 MLU

02/02/2024 JB 0.99 17,500 0 0 17,500

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
17,500
24,500
3,160
21,340

0
21,340
24,500

0

24,500

1413/1388 6/10/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & ANDREA BASS

BKL INVESTMENTS CO

1409/0255 3/30/2020 WD Q V 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & ANDREA BASS

BKL INVESTMENTS CO
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40383 M H 0 08/18/2020

27762 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/22/2009

25207 M H 521 11/07/2006

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 35,000.00 8,750.00 8,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 35,000.00 8,750.00 8,750


